POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
Wall-mounted basin mixer 7-1/2" GN-1835-LM36W-T 2827600N
1 Spout 7-1/2" 1 2893190
2 Handle Arm 1 12819410
3 Handle body 1 |2365350
4 Cover Cup 1 |2043250
5 Sleeve 1 |2365120
6 Cartridge escutcheon 1 |2365220
7 Spout escutcheon 1 [2365200
8  |Aerator 28x7 1 |2333395
9  |Screw M3x4 1SO-4026 1 9902015
10 |Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 9903024
11 |Screw M4x10 ISO 7046 2 19903367
12 |Screw M5x6 1SO-4027 1 9903134
13 |Screw M3x5 1SO-7045 4 19903007
14 |O-ring 40x1,5 1 9917701
15 |O-ring 44,2x3 1 9916350
16 |Flow restrictor body MR03 1 |2834490N
17  |Flow restrictor MRO3 - 1,2 gpm 1 (2887910
18 |Cartridge Cover 1 |2365140
19  |Screw M4x25 ISO-1207 1 9903230
20 |Pipe Cover 1 [2365150




